ALABAMA DRYCLEANING ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE TRUST ADVISORY BOARD ADMINISTRATIVE CODE

CHAPTER 287-1-1 THE ALABAMA DRYCLEANING ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE TRUST FUND

287-1-1-A Appendix A Forms.

Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms ADERTAB 110 Instructions For Approved Drycleaner Environmental Consultant (ADEC) Application ADERTAB 210

Instructions For Completing Cost Proposal Forms ADERTAB 310
Approved Drycleaner Environmental Consultant (ADEC) Application
ADERTAB 200

Reasonable Rate Schedule

Payment Request Form Parts I, II And III ADERTAB Form 100 Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, And III ADERTAB Form 300

Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 1 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form

Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 2 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 3 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form

Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 4 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 5 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form

Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 5 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form

Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 6 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form

Rule 287-1-1-A

Drycleaning Environmental

Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 7 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form

Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 8 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form

Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 9 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 10 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form

Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 11 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 12 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form

Instructions For Completing Payment Request Forms Page 13 of 13 See Master Code for copy of form Instructions For Approved Drycleaner Environmental Consultant (ADEC) Application ADERTAB 210 Page 1 of 2

Instructions For Approved Drycleaner Environmental Consultant (ADEC) Application ADERTAB 210 Page 2 of 2

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 1 of 12 $\,$

Rule 287-1-1-A

Drycleaning Environmental

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 2 of 12

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 3 of 12 $\,$

Rule 287-1-1-A

Drycleaning Environmental

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 4 of 12

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 5 of 12 $\,$

Rule 287-1-1-A

Drycleaning Environmental

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 6 of 12

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 7 of 12 $\,$

Rule 287-1-1-A

Drycleaning Environmental

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 8 of 12

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 9 of 12 $\,$

Rule 287-1-1-A

Drycleaning Environmental

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 10 of 12

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 11 of 12 $\,$

Rule 287-1-1-A

Drycleaning Environmental

Instructions for Completing Cost Proposal Forms Page 12 of 12 $\,$

Approved Drycleaner Environmental Consultant (ADEC) Application Page 1 of $7\,$

Approved Drycleaner Environmental Consultant (ADEC) Application Page 2 of 7

Approved Drycleaner Environmental Consultant (ADEC) Application Page 3 of $7\,$

Approved Drycleaner Environmental Consultant (ADEC) Application Page 4 of $7\,$

Approved Drycleaner Environmental Consultant (ADEC) Application Page 5 of $7\,$

Approved Drycleaner Environmental Consultant (ADEC) Application Page 6 of 7

Approved Drycleaner Environmental Consultant (ADEC) Application Page 7 of $7\,$

Drycleaning Environmental

Reasonable Rate Schedule Page 1 of 8

Drycleaning Environmental

Reasonable Rate Schedule Page 2 of 8

Drycleaning Environmental

Reasonable Rate Schedule Page 3 of 8

Drycleaning Environmental

Reasonable Rate Schedule Page 4 of 8

Drycleaning Environmental

Reasonable Rate Schedule Page 5 of 8

Drycleaning Environmental

Reasonable Rate Schedule Page 6 of 8

Drycleaning Environmental

Reasonable Rate Schedule Page 7 of 8

Drycleaning Environmental

Reasonable Rate Schedule Page 8 of 8

Drycleaning Environmental

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part I Page 1 of 8 $\,$

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part I Page 2 of $8\,$

Drycleaning Environmental

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part I Page 3 of 8 $\,$

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part I Page 4 of 8

Drycleaning Environmental

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part I Page 5 of 8 $\,$

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part I Page 6 of 8 $\,$

Drycleaning Environmental

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part I Page 7 of 8 $\,$

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part I Page 8 of 8

Drycleaning Environmental

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part II Page 1 of 3 $\,$

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part II Page 2 of 3 $\,$

Drycleaning Environmental

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part II Page 3 of 3 $\,$

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part III A

Drycleaning Environmental

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part III B

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part III $\ensuremath{\text{C}}$

Drycleaning Environmental

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part III D

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part III $\ensuremath{\mathsf{E}}$

Drycleaning Environmental

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part III F

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part III $\ensuremath{\mathsf{G}}$

Drycleaning Environmental

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part III $\ensuremath{\mathrm{H}}$

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part III I

Drycleaning Environmental

Payment Request Form Parts I, II and III Part III ${\tt J}$

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part I Page 1 of 6 $\,$

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part I Page 2 of 6 $\,$

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part I Page 3 of $6\,$

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part I Page 4 of 6

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part I Page 5 of 6 $\,$

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part I Page 6 of 6 $\,$

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part II Page 1 of 3 $\,$

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part II Page 2 of 3

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part II Page 3 of 3 $\,$

Drycleaning Environmental

Form A - Summary of Drycleaner Project Experience See Master Code for copy of form

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part III A

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part III B

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part III ${\tt C}$

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part III D

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part III $\ensuremath{\mathsf{E}}$

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part III F

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part III ${\sf G}$

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part III ${\tt H}$

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part III I

Drycleaning Environmental

Cost Proposal Form Parts I, II, and III Part III ${\tt J}$

See Master Code for copy of form

Author:

Statutory Authority:

History: